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       MD MICROBIOLOGY POSTGRADUATE TEACHING SCHEDULE -  JANUARY 2017  

Date Day  Time  Topic  Presentor  Faculty 

01.01.2017 Sunday     

02.01.2017 Monday 12-12.30 Journal club Dr. Stephen Dr. Mangayarkarasi 

03.01.2017 Tuesday 12 noon Koch’s Postulates   Dr. Sneka 

04.01.2017 Wednesday 9.30- 12.30 Model theory exam paper I   Dr. Uma Maheswari 

05.01.2017 Thursday 9.30 -12.30 Model theory exam paper II   Dr. Sangamithra  

06.01.2017 Friday 12 noon Louis Pasteur  Dr. Sandhiya 

07.01.2017 Saturday  Test    

08.01.2017 Sunday     

09.01.2017 Monday  12 – 12.30 Journal club  Dr. Anita Dr. Subha  

10.01.2017 Tuesday 9am -12 
noon 

Model practical exam   Dr.Manonmoney 

11.01.2017 Wednesday 9am -12 
noon 

Model practical exam  Dr. Archana 

12.01.2017 Thursday 9am -12 
noon 

Model practical exam  Dr.Shabana 

13.01.2017 Friday  12 noon Nobel laureates --
Contributions to the field of 
Immunology  

 Dr. Archana  

14.01.2017 Saturday  Test   

15.01.2017 Sunday     

16.01.2017 Monday  Govt Holiday    

17.01.2017 Tuesday  Journal club  Dr.Shaweez 
Fatima 

Dr.Uma Maheswari 

18.01.2017 Wednesday  12 noon Immunisation schedule ( 
Recently Updated Global and  
National ) 

 Dr. Triveda 

19.01.2017 Thursday 12noon Cell wall of Gram negative 
bacteria 

All MD PGs  Mrs . Hemamalini 

20.01.2017 Friday 12noon Flagellar staining ( activity 
basedl earning ) 
Media Preparation for  
Culture Seminar  

All MD PGs  Dr. Shabana 
 
 
 

21.01.2017  
Saturday 

 Test  Media  preparation for 
Culture seminar  

  
Dr. Sangamithra  

22.01.2017 Sunday     

23.01.2017 Monday 10 am  Mixed culture  Dr.Anita  Dr. Mangaiyarkarasi  
Dr. Sangamithra 

24.01.2017 Tuesday 11.30 am  Culture seminar  
(Demonstration and 
Discussion ) 

Dr.Anita  All faculty 



25.01.2017 Wednesday 11.30 am  Culture Seminar ( 
Demonstration and 
Discussion ) 

Dr.Anita  All faculty 

26.01.2017 Thursday  Republic day Holiday   

27.01.2017 Friday 12noon  Latest CLSI Guidelines for 
antibiotic susceptibility 
testing For Gram Negative 
bacilli   
(Enterobacteriacea) Panel 
discussion   

Dr. Shawez  
Dr. Stephen 

All faculty 

28.01.2017 Saturday  Test   

29.01.2017 Sunday      

30.01.2017 Monday  12 noon Journal club  Dr. Sangamithra 

31.01.2017 Tuesday  12 noon  Special cases in lab reporting  
( Bacteriology ) - Case based 
learning  

Dr. Shaweez  Dr. Subha  
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